
F.No. CUSB/Accad/AE6967 

S. Progranmmes 

No. Studies 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4 

6 

It is for information to all the candidates that the Mop-up round of Admission for the Academic 
Year 2023-24 against the vacant seats in the following programme of studies will be conducted at 
Department level upto 31" October, 2023: 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHBIHAR 
(Established by an Act of Parliament) 

NH-120, Panchanpur, Gaya - 824236 (BIHAR) 

M.A. History 

M.Sc. 

Pharmaceutics 
M.Sc. 

Pharmacology 
M.A, Economics 

M.Sc. Physics 

M.SC. 
Bioinformatics 

MOP-UP ROUND ADMISSION NOTICE 

of Category 

Copy to: 

UR-06, 

SC-01, 
ST-03 

2 

UR-01, 

3 

ST-01 

ST-01 

OBC-03, 
SC-05, 
ST-02 

UR-02 

UR-03, 
EWS-01, 

4. Guard File. 

SC-06, 
ST-03 

Name of the Department 

Historical Studies & 

Archaeology 

Department of Pharmacy 

Department of Economic Studies 
and Policy 

Department of Physics 

Department of Bioinformatics 

This issues with the approval of the Competent Authority. 

PS to CoE, CUSB 

Date: 27.10.2023 

The Heads of concerned Departments, CUSB 

Dr. Rohit Kumar 

Vice-Chancellor secretariat, CUSB 

Dr. Vivek Dave 
Email Id: 

vivekdave@cusb.ac.in 

Name and E-mail ID of the 

concerned faculty 

Dr. Abodh Kumar 
Email Id: 

The eligible CUET candidates desirous to take admission in the programmes offered by the 
respective Department may participate in Mop-up round as per the schedule/ manner to be decided by the 
Department to fill the vacant seats with waitlisted/new candidates. 

TED WiTA 

abodhkumar@cub.ac.in 
Prof. Venktesh Singh 
Email Id: 

Note: The Admission Committee of the Department may take necessary steps to fill the vacant seats from 
the eligible CUET candidates appeared in the test paper code of the respective programmes in order of 
merit. 

At+ 

Email Id: rohitkr@cusb.ac. in 

venktesh@cusb.ac.in 

While conducting the admission process at Department level, the Admission Committee of the 
Department must ensure the educational qualification, CUET score, reservation and other criteria which 
have been taken into consideration in the previous rounds of admission conducted by the University for 
admissions in Academic Year 2023-24. 

NAAC 

The notices/cut-off/ merit-list of candidates to be issued to the candidates for admission in this 
Mop-up round of admission should be duly signed by the Chairperson and Members of the Admission 
Committee and will be forwarded to the System Analyst for uploading on University's website under 
intimation to the office of the undersigned. 

The last date of admission for Academic Year 2023-24 for all programmes of studies shall be 
31.10.2023. 

S 

Dr. Durg Vijay Singh 
Email Id: 

durgvijaysingh @cub.ac. in 

CEtTAAN 

Controller of Examinations (I/C) 



Name of Programme (applied for): 

CUET Roll No. 

Central University of South Bihar 
SH-7, Gaya - Panchanpur Road, Village - Karhara, Post-Fatehpur P.S. - Tekari, District - Gaya (Bihar) Pin- 824236 

Name of student (Capital letters): 

Name of student in Hindi. 

Gender 

Category(UR/EWS/OBC/SC/ST): 

Email ld: 

Correspondence Address: 

Permanent Address: 

Father's name: 

SPOT ADMISSION APPLICATION FORM 

Percentage (%) of UG 

Signature of candidate 

etc. 

and subject 

CUET Score: 

CUET Paper Code. 

Personal with Disability (if any).... 

Mobile No. 

Mother's Name: 

Specialization 

At+ 
NAAC 

Note: Please attach photo copy of CUET sCore card and education qualification 10" onwards, caste certificate, 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

